Trofeo
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
no
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
si
no
no
si
no
si
si
no
si
no

Cat
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full
PCP full

POS

0O N NOOUVLA, WNR

MR OARPRPRTRTARRBRRERRRRELE QO™
O WVWOONOOMMOOUDWWNNIERDO (9}

Nome
Fabianelli_Gianni
Gusmeroli_Dario
Salmistraro_Marco
Coffetti_Marco
Di_Maggio_Alessandro
Ribelli_Angelo
Maccarone_Vincenzo
Menichelli_Roberto
Spagnuolo_Vincenzo
Bellini_Angelo
Ferretti_Marco
Lischi_Stefano
Matrone_Achille
Adobati_Fulvio
Turnaturi_Carlos
Casini_Danilo
Sturni_Daniele
Ciancamerla_Mauro
Locci_Maurizio
Sacco_Mario
Boncompagni_Aldo
Foresti_Luca
Sebastianelli_Fabio
Del_Vecchio_Michele
Fata_Saverino
Ceci_Enzo
Cechet_Giorgio
Moretti_Antonio
Aquino_Davide
Cherubini-Scarafoni

Nick
sommaco
Dario
Salmistraro
bindela
aledimaggio
ribo

€Nnzo maccarone

rob

spagna
Furettino
Garima
kilis

Acki

papi

carlos
DannyFT
Dani937
maurocbr
rizmo64
Nemo
ALDO
Mago Forester
Hakunamatata
michele dv
sniper5
enzoceci
Gioio
ilmoro
kdvd
dante62

ASD
Umbria
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lombardia
Lupi AG Roma
Campania
Lombardia
Lombardia
Umbria
Umbria
Lombardia
Lupi AG Roma
Lazio
FriulivG
Lupi AG Roma
Umbria
Lazio
Umbria
Lombardia
Lupi AG Roma
Vesuvio
Calabria
Lazio
FriulivG
Calabria
Vesuvio
Umbria

1day

49
40
45
37
34
41
35
36
38
31
37
28
30
30
31
28
34
31
26
22
29
33
27
25
24
25
24
20
12

0

2 day
45
47
42
45
45
35
39
38
35
40
31
40
38
37
35
37
31
33
38
39
31
26
32
33
33
30
27
23
29
33

Totale
94
87
87
82
79
76
74
74
73
71
68
68
68
67
66
65
65
64
64
61
60
59
59
58
57
55
51
43
41
33



